
Sanlida Archery Warehouse 81st Archery NZ National Outdoor Championships - Target
Auckland Archery Club (ANZ25T)
Rongomai Park, From 21-04-2025 to 24-04-2025

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 051 ROWE Lucia NZL NEW ZEALAND U11G NZ R U11G

B
C 178 ZU Ashley NZL NEW ZEALAND U14G NZ B U14G

2 A 075 FRASER-HOUSE Mikey NZL NEW ZEALAND U14B NZ B U14B

B 202 BARRINGTON Phoenix NZL NEW ZEALAND U14B NZ B U14B

C 019 LIYANAGE Manudi NZL NEW ZEALAND U14G NZ B U14G

3 A 199 AUGHTON Daniel NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ B U16B

B
C 196 SINGH Gurdarshan NZL NEW ZEALAND D NZ B D

4 A 131 ZHOU Coco NZL NEW ZEALAND U14G NZ R U14G

B 170 MONKS Holly NZL NEW ZEALAND U14G NZ R U14G

C 140 FRAZERHURST William NZL NEW ZEALAND U14B NZ R U14B

5 A 006 KIM Sarang NZL NEW ZEALAND U14G NZ R U14G

B 082 MA Yunji NZL NEW ZEALAND U14B NZ R U14B

C 085 ZHOU Alcide NZL NEW ZEALAND U14B NZ R U14B

6 A 005 SEO Joshua NZL NEW ZEALAND U14B NZ R U14B

B 054 SONG Jingming NZL NEW ZEALAND U14B NZ R U14B

C 177 LEE Wanika NZL NEW ZEALAND U14G NZ R U14G

7 A 154 MCCARTNEY Corren NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ B U16B

B 034 ROBERTS Melanie NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ B U16G

C 056 HAVENS Leslie NZL NEW ZEALAND D NZ B D

8 A 103 BISHOP Madeline NZL NEW ZEALAND U14G NZ C U14G

B 116 LI Eva NZL NEW ZEALAND U14G NZ C U14G

C 121 JO Emilie NZL NEW ZEALAND U14G NZ C U14G

11 A 004 SEO Jason NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ R U16B

B 032 LEE Sean NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ R U16B

C 126 BUTTON Naomi NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ R U16G

12 A 020 CHANG Seunghye NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ R U16G

B 044 CHEN Yushen NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ R U16B

C 128 QIU Ella NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ R U16G

13 A 014 LIAO Cherise NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ R U16G

B 049 STICHBURY Ethan NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ R U16B

C 130 ZHANG Vicki NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ R U16G

14 A 013 YANG Yanlin NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ R U16G

B 104 YANG Ella NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ R U16G

C 151 SCHOUTEN Jacob NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ R U16B

15 A 024 NEL Mieke NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ R U16G

B
C 172 OUYANG Silvia NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ R U16G

16 A 106 YANG Molly NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ R U16G

B
C 184 MCAULEY Haemish NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ R U16B

18 A 050 STICHBURY Edward NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ C U16B

B 077 BURROW Liam NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ C U16B

C 167 ABERY Sophia NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ C U16G

19 A 055 YOON Lucia NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ C U16G

B 101 BISHOP Henry NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ C U16B

C 179 LONG Jayen NZL NEW ZEALAND U16G NZ C U16G

20 A 076 ATKINSON Simon NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ C U16B

B
C 134 KUDO Ryuj NZL NEW ZEALAND U16B NZ C U16B

22 A 091 LOWE Bob NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ R 50M

B 138 VAN MOERKERKEN Terence NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ R 50M 9

C 197 RAVEENDRAN Ravi NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ R 50M

23 A 100 MILLWARD Ian NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ R 50M

B 146 INSTONE Andrew NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ R 50M

C 117 PROWSE Murray NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ R 50M
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24 A 105 KROLL Karen NZL NEW ZEALAND 65W NZ R 65W

B 152 BUTTON Lisa NZL NEW ZEALAND 50W NZ R 50W

C 119 KERTELL Warren NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ R 50M

25 A 113 MAGGS Fleur NZL NEW ZEALAND 50W NZ R 50W

B 158 EARNSHAW Andrew NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ R 50M

C 181 WHEELER Martin NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ R 50M

26 A 053 NEUFELD Daniel NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ R 50M

B 139 COLLETT Scott NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ R 50M

C 040 ALAALATOA-DALE Jaeda NZL NEW ZEALAND U18W NZ R U18W

27 A 080 WALLBERG Thornton NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ R U18M

B
C 073 CAMPBELL Zac NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ R U18M

28 A 168 YEE Jessten NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ R U18M

B 063 ESSER Aubrey NZL NEW ZEALAND U18W NZ R U18W

C 015 PARK Louis NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ R U18M

29 A 107 LUXFORD Jonathan NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ R U18M

B 052 NEWCOMBE Phoebe NZL NEW ZEALAND U18W NZ R U18W

C 012 YANCHYN Roman NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ R U18M

30 A 065 CHEN William NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ R U18M

B 031 PARSONS Isla NZL NEW ZEALAND U18W NZ R U18W

C 180 TAM Ronan NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ R U18M

31 A 070 MELCHIORI Ilaria ITA ITALY U21W IN R U21W

B 018 BRISLEN Lily NZL NEW ZEALAND U21W NZ R U21W

C 093 BROWN Amelia NZL NEW ZEALAND U21W NZ R U21W

32 A 129 COLLETT Alex NZL NEW ZEALAND U21M NZ R U21M

B 194 ELWARD Orion NZL NEW ZEALAND U21M NZ R U21M

C 039 LEES Nick NZL NEW ZEALAND U21M NZ R U21M

33 A 156 CLARK Hunter NZL NEW ZEALAND U21M NZ R U21M

B 123 O'FLAHERTY Jerome NZL NEW ZEALAND U21M NZ R U21M

C 127 HOLMES Oscar NZL NEW ZEALAND U21M NZ R U21M

34 A 036 HARRISON Julia NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ R W

B 038 WATSON Katherine NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ R W

C 029 EDMUNDSON Nuala NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ R W

35 A 003 MATTHEWS Izzy NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ R W

B 002 ATKINSON Kelly NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ R W

C 145 MILLWARD Leeanne NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ R W

36 A 078 JIM Vanessa NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ R W

B 061 JONES Rebecca NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ R W

C 042 GIBSON Annette NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ R W

37 A 157 RYAN Shaun NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

B 083 MCLEAN Ben NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

C 084 MATHESON Finn NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

38 A 072 GRIFFITHS Ryley NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

B 071 HADA Chisora NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

C 135 FLORENCE Stephen NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

39 A 096 OSBORNE Mitchell NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

B 079 TURNER Mykel NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

C 011 LIN Richard NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

40 A 028 JENSEN Corbyn NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

B 033 COETZEE Ettiene NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

C 110 CHO Frasier NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ R M

47 A 143 MATHESON Nikki NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ C W

B 094 EVANS Bev NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ C W

C 142 ARGYLE Emma NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ C W

48 A 001 LEWIS Amy NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ C W

B 057 ADAMS Jack NZL NEW ZEALAND U21M NZ C U21M

C 112 MAGGS Max NZL NEW ZEALAND U21M NZ C U21M
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49 A 064 MCNEILLY Hector NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ C M

B 193 VAN TONDER Riku NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ C M

C 062 COLEMAN Gary NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ C M

50 A 137 TRIM Ben NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ C M

B 147 THORPE Corban NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ C M

C 098 BARCLAY Marcus NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ C M

51 A 148 DITTERT Logan NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ C M

B
C 120 ROODT Lorne NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ C M

52 A 059 RUSSELL Andrew NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ C M

B 188 SAFARI Ali NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ C M

C 198 BENITEZ Ayn NZL NEW ZEALAND D NZ C D

53 A 017 HUNG Yami NZL NEW ZEALAND D NZ C D

B 009 GORMAN Chris NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ C 50M

C 162 MATHESON Ian NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ C 50M

54 A 060 CLARK Neville NZL NEW ZEALAND 65M NZ C 65M

B 161 MATHESON Levi NZL NEW ZEALAND U18W NZ C U18W

C 190 BLIGNAUT Ocky NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ C 50M

55 A 163 MATHESON Jesse NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ C U18M

B 088 SMITH Mark NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ C 50M

C 008 SHARMA Rajal NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ C U18M

58 A 174 ABLITT Jonathan NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ B U18M

B 171 BENITEZ Izaiah NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ B U18M

C 125 DAKIN Andreas NZL NEW ZEALAND U18M NZ T U18M

59 A 201 HUGHES Ben NZL NEW ZEALAND U21M NZ B U21M

B 010 SCHAFFER Jacob NZL NEW ZEALAND U21M NZ B U21M

C 108 ROCKELL Joey NZL NEW ZEALAND U21M NZ B U21M

60 A 095 RAE Mackenzie NZL NEW ZEALAND U18W NZ B U18W

B 141 KAI FONG Jeff NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ T 50M

C 007 BRYCE Dennis NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ B 50M

61 A 169 FLYNN Alan NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ B 50M

B 046 STREET Julia AUS AUSTRALIA 50W IN B 50W

C 047 WILLS Shane NZL NEW ZEALAND 50M NZ B 50M

62 A 027 ROMBOUTS Vicky NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ B W

B 081 HOOLE Kerry NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ B M

C 026 WALTERS Regan NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ B M

63 A 030 ROBERTS Ian NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ B M

B 068 SUMMERS Jeanette NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ B W

C 115 SLADE Mark NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ L M

64 A 035 HAVENS Lindsay NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ B W

B 089 WRIGHT David NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ B M

C 173 PHILPOTT Hannah NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ B W

65 A 045 GOODING Ross AUS AUSTRALIA M IN B M

B 124 SHEPHERD Tina NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ B W

C 025 NEL Mireille NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ L W

66 A 069 JOHNSON Connor NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ B M

B 133 CROPPER Kinsey NZL NEW ZEALAND W NZ B W

C 175 BURGER Jacques NZL NEW ZEALAND M NZ B M

67 A 160 JOHNSON Sydnie NZL NEW ZEALAND D NZ R D

B
C 164 COETZEE Ilze-meri NZL NEW ZEALAND D NZ R D

68 A 132 TANG Kevin NZL NEW ZEALAND D NZ R D

B
C 122 KOLESNYK Oleksandra NZL NEW ZEALAND D NZ R D

69 A 153 HODDER Zoe NZL NEW ZEALAND D NZ R D

B 099 BALLANTYNE Gareth NZL NEW ZEALAND D NZ R D 9

C 203 LI Selina NZL NEW ZEALAND D NZ R D
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Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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